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Honbre dfindividus{¥}

Normandie (NOR)
Centre (CEN)
Ile-de-France (IDF)
Pays de la Loire (PDL)
- Champagne-Ardenne (CHA)
Poitou-Charentes (PCH)

~ Picardie (PIC)
~ Lorraine (LOR)
~ Nord-Pas-de-Calais (NPC)
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39106
32948
32620
27102
11774
5662
4977
3408
3322
3267
1684
1470
1149
1121
248
237
182
175
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15,09%
12,72%
12,59%
10,46%
4,54%
2,19%
1,92%
1,32%
1,28%
1,26%
0,65%
0,57%
0,44%
0,43%
0,1%
0,09%
0,07%
0,07%
0,06%
0,01%
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